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

This Lovely 4 Br Home In A Beautiful Mature Area Of Milton Features:
Eat-In Kitchen, Large & Bright Living Room, Cozy Family Room With
Fireplace & Walkout To Deck, Formal Dining Rm. Second Fir Features *
Large Master Br With Newly Renovated Gorgeous 4 Pcs. Ensuite & *
W/l Closet. Second 4 Pcs Bath Has Been Renovated With New
Cabinetry, Granite Counter And New Floor. The Other 3 Bedrooms
Are A GoodSize And Have Large Closets And Broadloom. Lovely
Home In Lovely Mature Area On A Great Lot. '

Hawthorne Village

Beautiful 4 bdrm, detached, 2-sty home. Combined
Liv & Din rm, 9’ vaulted ceilings in LR & DR, Glass
Enclosed Shower In Master Ensuite, Window Seat
In Br, California Shutter In Family Room. Double
Door Entry W/ Cermamic In Foyer, 2 Car Attached
Garage. Many Upgrades!

HOMELIFE/CINERMAN
Real Estate Ltd., brokerage
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OPEN HOUSE
SUN, MARCH 18TH
2-4PM
11075 FIRST LINE,

OPEN HOUSE
SATURDAY
2-4PM
1130 BARR CRES

- »

VANDERBREGGAN

Sales Representative

i Office: 905’373'31 01
jacob@
royallepage.ca

1 =
Better that new Linbrook model $10K in upgrades in
kitchen, premium lot oversized porch, gas lines in and out,

. rare Brazilian hardwoods, separate roman tub and shower, '. H
| 3 bedrooms with upgraded broadloom and pad. Call '®
P

I

ECCENTRIC ENTERTAINER

DIRECT LINE __
| 905_876_5656 In beautiful Moffat, this house has all the bells and wﬁis-
| | tles from Re-claimed railings to Geo-thermal heating, 3
WWW.miltonhomes.ca gitting on 1 acre surrounded by conservation , Large §
| s M.~ Kitchen, High ceilings, Pool w/walk out deck, seperate ;

ROYAL LEPAGE entrance to 2nd floor, 2 car garage w/ pull through, this §

| s NN one won't disappoint!!.
Mtaduwmunt Realty, iy

imdeprads ed and Opx

. Annette direct for a private viewing.
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To advertise in this feature please call Dia"né Wolstenholme at 905-878-2341 ext. 210 or email dianew@miltoncanadianchampion.com.




